
Sl No Application Number Full Name Gender Category 10th Board Science (100)
Mathematics 

(100)
Average

Overall 

Percentage

1 17199 UPASANA ROY F OBCMOBC SEBA 98 99 98.50 97.00

2 4043 SURABHI BARUAH F GEN CBSE 98 93 95.50 95.00

3 17643 JARNAMONI BARMAN F GEN SEBA 93 95 94.00 90.50

4 17877 TRISHNA KALITA F EWS SEBA 91 97 94.00 88.00

5 13776 SANGITA BORAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 94 94 94.00 83.50

 

Second Merit List of Candidates for Three Years Diploma in Digital 

Manufacturing Technology (DDMT)

Assam Skill University

অসম দক্ষতা বিশ্ববিদযালয়

The following list of candidates are hereby called for the 2nd round of counselling cum admission on 10 July 2025.

Reporting Time: 09:00 AM

Details of Vacant Seats 

UR:                      08

OBC/MOBC:     04

ST(H)*:               02

EWS:                   03

PwD:                   01

* In case if ST(H) seats remain vacant, the same will be filled from the ST(P) category. 

Category: UR



6 17926 OMME HABIBA F GEN SEBA 92 95 93.50 94.16

7 17890 SUHAIL ISFAKUL HOQUE M GEN SEBA 96 91 93.50 90.00

8 13430 TOMOJIT PAUL M GEN CBSE 96 90 93.00 92.00

9 MAY25DP10100183 ISHIKA DUTTA F GEN SEBA 91 94 92.50 88.17

10 MAY25DP10100184 NASIR ALI M EWS SEBA 96 89 92.50 79.83

11 11006 AMDADUL HOQUE M GEN SEBA 86 98 92.00 87.33

12 7682 NIHAR MAHTAB M GEN SEBA 88 92 90.00 89.50

13 9235 BHARGAV JYOTI PATHAK M SC SEBA 90 90 90.00 86.50

14 MAY25DP10100235 JUBAIR AHMED M EWS SEBA 80 100 90.00 83.83

15 17293 SK MOMINUR ALOM M EWS SEBA 83 96 89.50 82.33

16 MAY25DP10100242 NIBARAN KAKATI M OBCMOBC SEBA 80 98 89.00 85.17

17 MAY25DP10100128 BALAJI SAHI M OBCMOBC SEBA 85 93 89.00 77.00

18 MAY25DP10100021 KHANJAN GOHAIN M OBCMOBC CBSE 82 95 88.50 85.60

19 MAY25DP10100232 PURNA NEWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 83 94 88.50 80.83

20 MAY25DP10100162 DEBAPRATIM BHUYAN M GEN SEBA 85 91 88.00 84.67

21 10017 CHINMAY SAIKIA M GEN CBSE 80 95 87.50 91.80

22 15908 HIRONYOM GOGOI M GEN SEBA 87 88 87.50 75.00

23 10005 CHINMAY SAIKIA M GEN CBSE 80 94 87.00 91.80

24 8258 CHINMAY SAIKIA M GEN CBSE 80 94 87.00 91.60

25 16480 RAJVI BORGOHAIN F GEN SEBA 85 89 87.00 86.50

26 10323 ABU SUFIYAN M GEN SEBA 92 82 87.00 86.33

27 MAY25DP10100008 PRIYANCHU SAHU M OBCMOBC SEBA 84 90 87.00 84.83

28 10598 AKIBUL SHIKDAR M GEN SEBA 80 94 87.00 83.00

29 MAY25DP10100231 NOIREETA BASISTHA F GEN SEBA 88 86 87.00 82.67

30 3849 BISHAL SALOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 84 90 87.00 81.83

31 MAY25DP10100228 TACHINUR . M GEN SEBA 75 98 86.50 81.17

32 7628 PARI TELI F OBCMOBC SEBA 90 82 86.00 81.50

33 MAY25DP10100095 SARANGA NEOG M GEN SEBA 85 87 86.00 78.33

34 18033 SADHAN KALITA M GEN SEBA 93 78 85.50 82.84

35 11770 ROHIT DEY M OBCMOBC SEBA 88 83 85.50 66.50

36 11887 GARGI HAZARIKA F GEN SEBA 84 86 85.00 88.83

37 17648 BHARGAV PRATIM RAY M OBCMOBC

BOARD OF 

OPEN 

SCHOOLING 

AND SKILL 

EDUCATION 84 86 85.00 79.40

38 15584 GANITICK GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 79 91 85.00 78.30

39 15981 SOFIULLA ALI M GEN SEBA 80 89 84.50 83.50



40 11052 DISHANT POUDEL M OBCMOBC SEBA 83 85 84.00 84.33

41 17168 PARISMITA BARMAN F GEN SEBA 90 78 84.00 81.16

42 8417 TARANGA SAIKIA M GEN SEBA 80 87 83.50 86.00

43 4920 SOLMAN ALI M GEN SEBA 75 92 83.50 83.83

44 9117 GAURANGA DUTTA M GEN SEBA 84 83 83.50 80.66

45 4792 NISHITA BATSHA F GEN SEBA 93 73 83.00 86.66

46 MAY25DP10100023 MANASH NEOG. M EWS SEBA 80 86 83.00 85.00

47 11789 NIHARIKA DEKA F EWS SEBA 82 84 83.00 84.30

48 9490 KUNAK RAJ GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 90 76 83.00 82.33

49 12549 PORITUSH CHETIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 91 83.00 81.83

50 MAY25DP10100194 ARYAN RAJKHOWA M OBCMOBC CBSE 81 85 83.00 80.50

51 10154 ARYAN B RAJKHOWA M GEN CBSE 81 85 83.00 80.50

52 16424 MANASH PRATIM DAS M OBCMOBC AHSEC 85 80 82.50 86.00

53 MAY25DP10100025 BORNIL GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 88 77 82.50 79.83

54 MAY25DP10100101 RUPANKAR BARMAN M GEN SEBA 74 91 82.50 79.83

55 15844 ZISHANUL HOQUE CHOUDHARY M GEN SEBA 87 78 82.50 76.50

56 13498 SHIBAM DUTTA M GEN

NATIONAL 

INSTITUTE 

OF OPEN 

SCHOOLING, 

NOIDA, 

NEW DELHI 72 93 82.50 76.00

57 16047 ARIF ALI M GEN SEBA 82 82 82.00 82.00

58 MAY25DP10100020 CHINMOY BORA M OBCMOBC SEBA 78 86 82.00 80.00

59 15879 CHINMOY SARMA M GEN SEBA 90 74 82.00 80.00

60 10232 SAFIUR RAHMAN M GEN SEBA 81 83 82.00 77.00

61 14777 KAIFUL AJAM AHMED TALUKDAR M GEN AHSEC 72 92 82.00 74.00

62 MAY25DP10100056 AARON CHANGMAI M OBCMOBC SEBA 80 84 82.00 68.17

63 15759 NABIUL HASAN M GEN SEBA 86 77 81.50 86.16

64 MAY25DP10100131 UNNABH HAZARIKA M EWS SEBA 85 78 81.50 75.00

65 17719 SABNAM SAHEBA F EWS SEBA 85 77 81.00 87.60

66 3854 AKTAR ALI DEWAN M GEN SEBA 85 77 81.00 83.83

67 16448 HASMAD ALI M GEN SEBA 80 82 81.00 79.16

68 4120 SHEIKH RAKIBUL ISLAM M EWS SEBA 85 77 81.00 75.50

69 17569 CHINTUMANI TALUKDAR M SC SEBA 78 84 81.00 73.67

70 11299 AYUSA SARMA F GEN SEBA 90 71 80.50 83.17

71 MAY25DP10100170 NANDITA DEORI F STPLAINS SEBA 80 81 80.50 80.33

72 10933 PRITHVIRAJ BAILUNG M OBCMOBC SEBA 78 83 80.50 79.33



73 4409 MOUSOM PRIYAM KALITA M GEN SEBA 74 87 80.50 73.83

74 13517 MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN JUBAIR M GEN SEBA 77 84 80.50 73.50

75 MAY25DP10100039 SANSKRITA BORAH F GEN SEBA 89 71 80.00 87.00

76 MAY25DP10100130 LRIHIR BARMAN M GEN SEBA 83 77 80.00 77.33

77 MAY25DP10100163 ANUJ DEKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 85 80.00 77.17

78 10625 GOURANGA JYOTI HAZARIKA M GEN CBSE 90 69 79.50 87.20

79 7604 RIMPEE BHARATI F OBCMOBC SEBA 77 82 79.50 85.00

80 17778 ANINDITA MEDHI F OBCMOBC SEBA 77 82 79.50 76.00

81 18091 NIRAJ ALAM M EWS SEBA 81 78 79.50 72.67

82 4440 RANA CHETIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 76 82 79.00 79.83

83 1782 BITUPAN BORBORUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 76 82 79.00 77.60

84 17504 AKIB ALAM M GEN SEBA 75 82 78.50 77.50

85 16250 MADHURIMA GOOGI F GEN SEBA 82 75 78.50 77.30

86 MAY25DP10100195 JEETMONI DAS M GEN SEBA 75 82 78.50 76.83

87 16489 ASHISH HANDIQUE M GEN SEBA 87 70 78.50 73.83

88 MAY25DP10100067 BHARGAB SARMA M GEN SEBA 78 78 78.00 81.83

89 MAY25DP10100064 SARANGAPANI DAS M SC SEBA 73 83 78.00 80.67

90 3722 HARSHIT M GEN SEBA 76 80 78.00 80.00

91 10167 JYOTISMAY BARUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 91 65 78.00 75.17

92 7730 RAKTIM GOGOI M GEN SEBA 61 95 78.00 74.14

93 12650 ABHISHRUTY KAKOTY F GEN SEBA 68 88 78.00 70.16

94 MAY25DP10100173 SOBHANDEEP KASHYAP M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 80 77.50 83.67

95 9778 SOBHANDEEP KASHYAP M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 80 77.50 83.66

96 MAY25DP10100040 SUJATA THAKURIA F STPLAINS SEBA 90 65 77.50 79.50

97 14863 DIPJYOTI MEDHI M SC SEBA 83 72 77.50 77.34

98 5651 NARGIS BEGUM F GEN SEBA 72 83 77.50 77.33

99 MAY25DP10100196 MRITUNJOY DEKA M GEN CBSE 88 66 77.00 84.00

100 17559 DEBASISH SAIKIA M EWS SEBA 76 78 77.00 80.00

101 4238 ANSHUMAN KHOUND M GEN SEBA 83 71 77.00 75.00

102 5558 SEHZAD ALI M OBCMOBC SEBA 74 80 77.00 73.50

103 6270 ANGSHUMAN BORGOHAIN M GEN SEBA 78 76 77.00 72.80

104 4351 MASUD ALOM KHANDAKAR M GEN SEBA 63 91 77.00 69.83

105 MAY25DP10100096 ANGSHUMAN CHHETRI M OBCMOBC SEBA 78 75 76.50 80.17

106 4423 AZIZUL HOQUE M GEN SEBA 71 82 76.50 79.33

107 8244 PRIYANSHU GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 70 83 76.50 77.17

108 MAY25DP10100045 GYANJYOTI SARMA M GEN SEBA 80 73 76.50 75.83

109 MAY25DP10100068 BITUPAN BORAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 69 84 76.50 75.17

110 15586 BIDISHA SAIKIA F GEN AHSEC 75 78 76.50 75.00



111 17670 BARASHA BARMAN F GEN SEBA 87 65 76.00 77.50

112 12392 MUSABBIR HUSSAIN MAZUMDER M GEN SEBA 74 78 76.00 73.40

113 9691 SAIFUL ISLAM M GEN SEBA 80 72 76.00 73.17

114 11784 ARIF AHMED M GEN SEBA 82 70 76.00 71.33

115 15539 HIMANSHU BORAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 89 76.00 69.16

116 6152 NUR ALOM SK M GEN SEBA 72 80 76.00 67.83

117 MAY25DP10100179 BHARGAB SARMAH M GEN SEBA 76 75 75.50 85.80

118 9123 KRITARTHA DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 74 75.50 64.16

119 5154 SORIFA AKTAR F EWS SEBA 71 80 75.50 64.00

120 MAY25DP10100002 MANASH PATAR M STPLAINS CBSE 80 70 75.00 80.00

121 18063 NASIRUL ISLAM M GEN SEBA 70 80 75.00 76.00

122 5669 SANIDUL ISLAM M GEN SEBA 82 68 75.00 75.00

123 17975 LAKHYA JYOTI BORA M GEN SEBA 67 83 75.00 71.50

124 6559 DEBA PRASANNA SAIKIA M GEN SEBA 82 68 75.00 71.33

125 17630 DHARMESWAR DAS M SC SEBA 78 72 75.00 70.50

126 6079 ANOWAR HUSSAIN M GEN SEBA 66 84 75.00 69.33

127 10191 DIMPAL BHARALI M EWS SEBA 73 77 75.00 69.16

128 15070 SUMON KARMAKAR M GEN SEBA 74 76 75.00 66.00

129 8957 NUSAIR BIN ABDUL M GEN SEBA 78 71 74.50 77.67

130 6349 SIBANAN GOSWAMI M GEN AHSEC 73 76 74.50 77.33

131 10727 DHANANJOY DIGAL M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 72 74.50 75.00

132 10941 BIPASHA DEKA F GEN SEBA 77 72 74.50 74.34

133 6801 DEBARSHI DHALI M SC SEBA 72 77 74.50 72.00

134 MAY25DP10100160 PRAGYAN PATGIRI M GEN SEBA 75 73 74.00 75.00

135 3981 ARUP JYOTI DUTTA M OBCMOBC SEBA 70 78 74.00 74.50

136 7277 HRISHIKESH SAHARIAH M GEN SEBA 80 68 74.00 73.33

137 8140 ABU MD ROUSON JAHAN M GEN SEBA 76 72 74.00 72.00

138 MAY25DP10100191 GYANDEEP BARUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 68 80 74.00 69.67

139 MAY25DP10100161 SACHIN SWARGIARY M STPLAINS SEBA 77 71 74.00 66.83

140 MAY25DP10100013 KANGKAN DEKA M GEN SEBA 67 80 73.50 78.67

141 4525 DESHTINA BORUAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 69 78 73.50 78.00

142 11695 ROSHNI RAI F OBCMOBC CBSE 77 70 73.50 78.00

143 11322 RAKTIM DEKA M GEN SEBA 74 73 73.50 76.00

144 9949 MOFIZUR AHMED M GEN SEBA 65 82 73.50 74.50

145 17056 RIMON BARUAH M GEN SEBA 77 70 73.50 73.00

146 MAY25DP10100109 MANASH KALITA M EWS SEBA 73 74 73.50 69.33

147 13460 SANDIP DAS M SC SEBA 76 71 73.50 69.33

148 MAY25DP10100048 MRIDUL SAIKIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 80 67 73.50 68.17



149 14588 DEBASISH SAIKIA M GEN SEBA 75 72 73.50 63.00

150 9427 RAKTIM JYOTI DEKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 71 73.00 78.00

151 7651 TANIA ZAMAN F GEN SEBA 72 74 73.00 77.50

152 4292 MANIRUL ALI M GEN SEBA 75 71 73.00 76.33

153 MAY25DP10100016 DIPU PATOWARY M GEN SEBA 71 75 73.00 75.17

154 12554 IHAD AHMED GAJI M EWS SEBA 70 76 73.00 66.50

155 12832 SIDDHARTHA DAS M SC SEBA 64 82 73.00 66.00

156 MAY25DP10100087 HIMASRI BORO F STPLAINS SEBA 80 65 72.50 75.00

157 15938 PRANJAL CHETIA M GEN SEBA 67 78 72.50 74.50

158 2151 HIMANGKUNATH M GEN SEBA 82 63 72.50 73.50

159 MAY25DP10100126 DEIJI POLENG F STPLAINS SEBA 67 78 72.50 68.83

160 14421 SAMIN IRFAN RAHMAN M GEN SEBA 78 67 72.50 67.16

161 11670 BHARGAB TALUKDAR M GEN SEBA 70 75 72.50 59.17

162 9281 DHARANEEDHAR NEOG M OBCMOBC CBSE 71 73 72.00 78.00

163 5716 BIKI SHILL M OBCMOBC AHSEC 76 68 72.00 76.67

164 6247 MD ASIF AHMED M GEN SEBA 73 71 72.00 73.83

165 14786 MANISH PRATAP BORAH M GEN SEBA 67 77 72.00 73.30

166 MAY25DP10100127 DEEPSIKHA DAS F SC SEBA 71 73 72.00 70.67

167 15318 ROFIQUL ISLAM M GEN SEBA 75 69 72.00 70.00

168 MAY25DP10100229 BHARGAB KALITA M GEN SEBA 73 71 72.00 63.50

169 MAY25DP10100225 BIDYUT BARUAH M OBCMOBC CBSE 78 65 71.50 87.00

170 14562 MRIGANKU BORUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 77 71.50 77.66

171 7056 CHINMOY BORA M GEN SEBA 72 71 71.50 71.50

172 3851 PRIYAMRAJ DOWARAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 68 71.50 69.16

173 MAY25DP10100192 MANTHAN HAJONG M STPLAINS SEBA 70 73 71.50 67.83

174 9645 SURAJ KOWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 66 71.50 67.83

175 15261 PRIYAM DIP UPADHAYA M GEN SEBA 78 65 71.50 66.00

176 6006 PRAGYA PRIYAM GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 67 75 71.00 81.10

177 6446 SUNIL SHARMA M GEN SEBA 77 65 71.00 76.50

178 16598 ARUP KALITA M GEN SEBA 76 66 71.00 74.50

179 4581 FIRZUMA AHMED F GEN SEBA 78 64 71.00 73.83

180 MAY25DP10100215 PRATIKSHA GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 82 60 71.00 71.50

181 6387 SAHA ALOM PORAMANIK M GEN SEBA 85 57 71.00 68.83

182 12287 RAKIBUL ALOM LASKAR M GEN SEBA 76 66 71.00 64.33

183 4576 SUVASIT GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 71 71 71.00 61.67

184 MAY25DP10100182 ARANAV THAPA M OBCMOBC CBSE 80 61 70.50 82.00

185 16274 MRIDUSMITA KALITA F GEN SEBA 77 64 70.50 76.60

186 10262 SAGNIK DEB M GEN SEBA 65 76 70.50 76.20



187 14669 SURAJIT NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 68 73 70.50 72.50

188 11566 RISHIRAJ GOGOI M GEN SEBA 82 59 70.50 70.83

189 4549 KISHOLAY CHAKRABORTY M EWS SEBA 71 70 70.50 70.17

190 12535 NEBIDITHA PORBO F STHILLS SEBA 66 75 70.50 70.16

191 3942 DEBANIL RITAM BORGOHAIN M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 66 70.50 70.00

192 14788 ANISUR RAHMAN M GEN SEBA 74 66 70.00 72.00

193 12391 RITTIK BARMAN M OBCMOBC SEBA 72 68 70.00 71.33

194 12922 MD FAHAD UDDIN AHMED M GEN SEBA 64 76 70.00 70.67

195 MAY25DP10100017 WRITTIK DEV M GEN CBSE 70 70 70.00 70.00

196 14565 SARMISTHA GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 76 64 70.00 69.30

197 17676 AADITA DUTTA F GEN SEBA 74 66 70.00 68.16

198 7468 MANAS JYOTI BARMAN M GEN SEBA 71 69 70.00 65.33

199 11241 JUMAN KALITA M GEN SEBA 77 63 70.00 62.66

200 4862 DOLYSMITA BARMAN F GEN SEBA 70 69 69.50 80.83

201 MAY25DP10100088 NILOTPAL DEKA M SC SEBA 74 65 69.50 73.17

202 12245 MOSFIQAH TASNIM F GEN SEBA 71 68 69.50 69.50

203 MAY25DP10100059 DHRITISMAN DEKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 62 77 69.50 69.33

204 MAY25DP10100075 DHRITIRAJ DEKA M GEN SEBA 61 78 69.50 69.33

205 16074 SWARAJ HANDIQUE M GEN SEBA 77 62 69.50 68.50

206 5513 RAGHUNATH SINGHA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 64 69.50 68.16

207 4013 REJJAK ALOM M GEN SEBA 86 53 69.50 67.33

208 4584 JIGYASH NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 72 67 69.50 66.67

209 9594 MD IRFAN ALI KHANIKAR M GEN SEBA 72 67 69.50 66.67

210 7149 SIRIP FARHAT KHAN M GEN SEBA 77 62 69.50 65.33

211 11600 RABI KALITA M GEN SEBA 68 71 69.50 64.17

212 MAY25DP10100178 PRABAL KASHYAP M GEN SEBA 76 62 69.00 76.00

213 16192 KAUSHIK GOSWAMI M GEN SEBA 77 61 69.00 75.20

214 7657 ASHRAFUL HASAN M GEN SEBA 71 67 69.00 68.16

215 9611 BHARGAB SARMA M GEN SEBA 66 72 69.00 68.16

216 14057 K K NATH M GEN SEBA 63 75 69.00 66.83

217 10622 SIKDER SAYAD AHMED M GEN SEBA 66 72 69.00 66.76

218 MAY25DP10100219 JYOTISHMAN SHARMA M GEN SEBA 67 71 69.00 66.50

219 16594 TILESWAR KURMI M OBCMOBC SEBA 61 77 69.00 65.66

220 8810 PRAGYAN KASHYAP M GEN SEBA 65 73 69.00 64.83

221 15776 MANASH PROTIM GOGOI M GEN SEBA 65 73 69.00 63.83

222 10209 PARTH PROTIM KALITA M GEN SEBA 71 67 69.00 63.40

223 11014 NISHANT KONWAR MOSRONG M STHILLS SEBA 51 87 69.00 61.00

224 17339 ANNYATOM SAIKIA M GEN CBSE 68 69 68.50 80.60



225 10124 GITASRI BAISHYA F SC SEBA 70 67 68.50 75.33

226 MAY25DP10100216 DIBYASHREE GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 77 60 68.50 75.17

227 9947 MAHAMMAD MAHAIMINU M GEN SEBA 60 77 68.50 75.00

228 16925 RAJ CHAUHAN M GEN SEBA 71 66 68.50 73.00

229 6244 SATYAJIT GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 67 70 68.50 70.00

230 6473 SENEHI TALUKDAR F OBCMOBC SEBA 64 73 68.50 69.50

231 12175 PALASH KUMAR DEKA M GEN SEBA 67 70 68.50 64.00

232 2111 HRISHIKESH BARMAN M GEN SEBA 68 69 68.50 62.60

233 14912 SHAKIL AHMED M GEN SEBA 73 63 68.00 74.00

234 10806 VISHAL CHANDA M GEN SEBA 74 62 68.00 73.00

235 17335 RUPON TIMUNG M STHILLS SEBA 66 70 68.00 66.83

236 MAY25DP10100104 PUJA DEVI F GEN SEBA 77 58 67.50 77.33

237 14670 SAHID AKTHAR BARBHUIYA M GEN SEBA 61 74 67.50 71.33

238 4963 LISON SINGNAR M STHILLS SEBA 73 62 67.50 69.00

239 16969 BHARASHA DUTTA F GEN SEBA 70 65 67.50 66.50

240 15186 NURJAMAN JINNA M GEN SEBA 71 64 67.50 64.33

241 3852 AJNUR ALI M GEN SEBA 75 60 67.50 64.00

242 14972 HIMASHREE SAIKIA F OBCMOBC SEBA 61 74 67.50 61.00

243 18000 PROSENJIT NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 59 75 67.00 75.17

244 12567 KRIPA SANKAR NATH M GEN CBSE 85 49 67.00 72.00

245 14942 SILIMA KHATUN F EWS SEBA 73 61 67.00 70.66

246 17499 JYOTISHMAN HAZARIKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 70 67.00 70.17

247 11654 HIMASHREE BHAKAT F OBCMOBC SEBA 65 69 67.00 69.00

248 16754 SONIA LAMA F OBCMOBC SEBA 70 64 67.00 67.00

249 16049 BITOPAN SARANIA M GEN SEBA 63 71 67.00 65.83

250 11471 ARIF MUSTAK ALI M GEN SEBA 70 64 67.00 62.00

251 2426 RICKY AHMED M GEN SEBA 73 60 66.50 79.67

252 5995 ISHIKA ACHARJEE F GEN CBSE 78 55 66.50 79.00

253 MAY25DP10100207 BHAGYAJIT GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 67 66.50 70.00

254 12505 PRINCE MEDHI M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 56 66.50 69.00

255 9357 ROKTIM DEB M EWS SEBA 66 67 66.50 65.16

256 6351 JITU BARUAH M GEN SEBA 62 71 66.50 62.50

257 8210 MADHURJYA SARMA M GEN SEBA 70 63 66.50 62.00

258 6821 ROHIT BAISHYA M GEN SEBA 80 53 66.50 58.17

259 MAY25DP10100032 PARTHA DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 67 65 66.00 72.33

260 15182 CHINMAI BARMAN M GEN SEBA 68 64 66.00 72.16

261 16555 HELENA AKHTARA F GEN SEBA 72 60 66.00 72.16

262 3927 PRACHURJYA GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 84 48 66.00 66.00



263 6151 SIMANTA DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 73 59 66.00 63.83

264 9225 RAHUL RAJUWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 65 65.50 77.77

265 5297 RIMPI BORGOHAIN F GEN SEBA 74 57 65.50 67.30

266 MAY25DP10100077 KRISHNA BHUYAN M OBCMOBC SEBA 73 58 65.50 63.50

267 9649 ARIN DEY M GEN

NATIONAL 

INSTITUTE 

OF OPEN 

SCHOOLING, 

NOIDA, 

NEW DELHI 60 70 65.00 72.00

268 11232 ARNAB SARMA M EWS CBSE 68 62 65.00 71.80

269 MAY25DP10100055 MRIGANKA RAY M OBCMOBC CBSE 65 65 65.00 71.67

270 15150 MRIGANKA RAY M OBCMOBC CBSE 65 65 65.00 71.67

271 9732 HIMANSU DIHINGIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 56 74 65.00 67.50

272 MAY25DP10100090 ANUP DEKA M GEN SEBA 80 50 65.00 66.50

273 MAY25DP10100149 SAHIL ALI M GEN SEBA 64 66 65.00 65.57

274 7058 RAKTUTPAL KONWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 68 62 65.00 65.30

275 MAY25DP10100240 DHRUBAJYOTI KUMAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 62 68 65.00 63.33

276 8351 MASUDA PARBIN F GEN

BOARD OF S

CHOOL EDU

CATION HAR

YANA, 

BHIWANI 65 65 65.00 63.00

277 11543 KANMON JYOTI NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 67 63 65.00 61.00

278 16643 ICHIBE PANME M STHILLS SEBA 52 78 65.00 61.00

Sl No Application Number Full Name Gender Category 10th Board Science (100)
Mathematics 

(100)
Average

Overall 

Percentage

1 17199 UPASANA ROY F OBCMOBC SEBA 98 99 98.50 97.00

2 13776 SANGITA BORAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 94 94 94.00 83.50

3 MAY25DP10100242 NIBARAN KAKATI M OBCMOBC SEBA 80 98 89.00 85.17

4 MAY25DP10100128 BALAJI SAHI M OBCMOBC SEBA 85 93 89.00 77.00

5 MAY25DP10100021 KHANJAN GOHAIN M OBCMOBC CBSE 82 95 88.50 85.60

6 MAY25DP10100232 PURNA NEWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 83 94 88.50 80.83

7 MAY25DP10100008 PRIYANCHU SAHU M OBCMOBC SEBA 84 90 87.00 84.83

8 3849 BISHAL SALOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 84 90 87.00 81.83

9 7628 PARI TELI F OBCMOBC SEBA 90 82 86.00 81.50

Category: OBC/MOBC

For OBC/MOBC candidates the NCL certificate is Mandatory 



10 11770 ROHIT DEY M OBCMOBC SEBA 88 83 85.50 66.50

11 17648 BHARGAV PRATIM RAY M OBCMOBC

BOARD OF 

OPEN 

SCHOOLING 

AND SKILL 

EDUCATION 84 86 85.00 79.40

12 15584 GANITICK GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 79 91 85.00 78.30

13 11052 DISHANT POUDEL M OBCMOBC SEBA 83 85 84.00 84.33

14 9490 KUNAK RAJ GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 90 76 83.00 82.33

15 12549 PORITUSH CHETIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 91 83.00 81.83

16 MAY25DP10100194 ARYAN RAJKHOWA M OBCMOBC CBSE 81 85 83.00 80.50

17 16424 MANASH PRATIM DAS M OBCMOBC AHSEC 85 80 82.50 86.00

18 MAY25DP10100025 BORNIL GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 88 77 82.50 79.83

19 MAY25DP10100020 CHINMOY BORA M OBCMOBC SEBA 78 86 82.00 80.00

20 MAY25DP10100056 AARON CHANGMAI M OBCMOBC SEBA 80 84 82.00 68.17

21 10933 PRITHVIRAJ BAILUNG M OBCMOBC SEBA 78 83 80.50 79.33

22 MAY25DP10100163 ANUJ DEKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 85 80.00 77.17

23 7604 RIMPEE BHARATI F OBCMOBC SEBA 77 82 79.50 85.00

24 17778 ANINDITA MEDHI F OBCMOBC SEBA 77 82 79.50 76.00

25 4440 RANA CHETIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 76 82 79.00 79.83

26 1782 BITUPAN BORBORUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 76 82 79.00 77.60

27 10167 JYOTISMAY BARUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 91 65 78.00 75.17

28 MAY25DP10100173 SOBHANDEEP KASHYAP M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 80 77.50 83.67

29 9778 SOBHANDEEP KASHYAP M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 80 77.50 83.66

30 5558 SEHZAD ALI M OBCMOBC SEBA 74 80 77.00 73.50

31 MAY25DP10100096 ANGSHUMAN CHHETRI M OBCMOBC SEBA 78 75 76.50 80.17

32 8244 PRIYANSHU GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 70 83 76.50 77.17

33 MAY25DP10100068 BITUPAN BORAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 69 84 76.50 75.17

34 15539 HIMANSHU BORAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 89 76.00 69.16

35 9123 KRITARTHA DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 74 75.50 64.16

36 10727 DHANANJOY DIGAL M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 72 74.50 75.00

37 3981 ARUP JYOTI DUTTA M OBCMOBC SEBA 70 78 74.00 74.50

38 MAY25DP10100191 GYANDEEP BARUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 68 80 74.00 69.67

39 4525 DESHTINA BORUAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 69 78 73.50 78.00

40 11695 ROSHNI RAI F OBCMOBC CBSE 77 70 73.50 78.00

41 MAY25DP10100048 MRIDUL SAIKIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 80 67 73.50 68.17

42 9427 RAKTIM JYOTI DEKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 71 73.00 78.00

43 9281 DHARANEEDHAR NEOG M OBCMOBC CBSE 71 73 72.00 78.00



44 5716 BIKI SHILL M OBCMOBC AHSEC 76 68 72.00 76.67

45 MAY25DP10100225 BIDYUT BARUAH M OBCMOBC CBSE 78 65 71.50 87.00

46 14562 MRIGANKU BORUAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 77 71.50 77.66

47 3851 PRIYAMRAJ DOWARAH M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 68 71.50 69.16

48 9645 SURAJ KOWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 66 71.50 67.83

49 6006 PRAGYA PRIYAM GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 67 75 71.00 81.10

50 MAY25DP10100215 PRATIKSHA GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 82 60 71.00 71.50

51 4576 SUVASIT GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 71 71 71.00 61.67

52 MAY25DP10100182 ARANAV THAPA M OBCMOBC CBSE 80 61 70.50 82.00

53 14669 SURAJIT NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 68 73 70.50 72.50

54 3942 DEBANIL RITAM BORGOHAIN M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 66 70.50 70.00

55 12391 RITTIK BARMAN M OBCMOBC SEBA 72 68 70.00 71.33

56 14565 SARMISTHA GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 76 64 70.00 69.30

57 MAY25DP10100059 DHRITISMAN DEKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 62 77 69.50 69.33

58 5513 RAGHUNATH SINGHA M OBCMOBC SEBA 75 64 69.50 68.16

59 4584 JIGYASH NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 72 67 69.50 66.67

60 16594 TILESWAR KURMI M OBCMOBC SEBA 61 77 69.00 65.66

61 MAY25DP10100216 DIBYASHREE GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 77 60 68.50 75.17

62 6244 SATYAJIT GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 67 70 68.50 70.00

63 6473 SENEHI TALUKDAR F OBCMOBC SEBA 64 73 68.50 69.50

64 14972 HIMASHREE SAIKIA F OBCMOBC SEBA 61 74 67.50 61.00

65 18000 PROSENJIT NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 59 75 67.00 75.17

66 17499 JYOTISHMAN HAZARIKA M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 70 67.00 70.17

67 11654 HIMASHREE BHAKAT F OBCMOBC SEBA 65 69 67.00 69.00

68 16754 SONIA LAMA F OBCMOBC SEBA 70 64 67.00 67.00

69 MAY25DP10100207 BHAGYAJIT GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 67 66.50 70.00

70 12505 PRINCE MEDHI M OBCMOBC SEBA 77 56 66.50 69.00

71 MAY25DP10100032 PARTHA DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 67 65 66.00 72.33

72 3927 PRACHURJYA GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 84 48 66.00 66.00

73 6151 SIMANTA DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 73 59 66.00 63.83

74 9225 RAHUL RAJUWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 65 65.50 77.77

75 MAY25DP10100077 KRISHNA BHUYAN M OBCMOBC SEBA 73 58 65.50 63.50

76 MAY25DP10100055 MRIGANKA RAY M OBCMOBC CBSE 65 65 65.00 71.67

77 15150 MRIGANKA RAY M OBCMOBC CBSE 65 65 65.00 71.67

78 9732 HIMANSU DIHINGIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 56 74 65.00 67.50

79 7058 RAKTUTPAL KONWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 68 62 65.00 65.30

80 MAY25DP10100240 DHRUBAJYOTI KUMAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 62 68 65.00 63.33

81 11543 KANMON JYOTI NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 67 63 65.00 61.00



82 4980 BISWAJYOTI DUTTA M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 65 64.50 77.83

83 9241 SAURAV NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 66 63 64.50 66.80

84 14767 MD MINHAZ HUSSAIN M OBCMOBC CBSE 76 52 64.00 73.20

85 9857 PRANJAL SAIKIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 72 56 64.00 60.33

86 4648 AYUSH PAUL M OBCMOBC SEBA 69 59 64.00 54.00

87 18036 ABHILASH PROSAD GOALA M OBCMOBC

KUVEMPUÂ 

UNIVERSITY,

Â SHANKARA

GHATTA-

577Â 451Â (

STATEÂ UNI

VERSITY). 80 47 63.50 45.00

88 6592 ADITI BORAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 67 59 63.00 70.33

89 14996 MANASHI KURMI F OBCMOBC SEBA 57 69 63.00 69.33

90 17219 ABHILASH NILOM DUTTA M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 63 63.00 67.33

91 MAY25DP10100206 ABHILEKHA GOGOI F OBCMOBC SEBA 61 65 63.00 64.33

92 9856 PALJYOTI GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 63 63.00 59.60

93 6233 RUHUL AMIN M OBCMOBC SEBA 53 73 63.00 58.80

94 7706 TRISHNA KHANIKAR F OBCMOBC SEBA 73 52 62.50 71.17

95 4489 ABHINAB DUTTA M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 62 62.50 64.00

96 MAY25DP10100186 RUPAM DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 57 68 62.50 60.00

97 10237 BRIKANTH PAUL M OBCMOBC SEBA 57 68 62.50 56.30

98 9432 DIKSHA BORAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 68 56 62.00 70.00

99 15433 LEEZA SAIKIA F OBCMOBC SEBA 84 40 62.00 67.00

100 12951 PARTHAJIT RAJBONGSHI M OBCMOBC SEBA 82 42 62.00 62.00

101 15308 ANCHUMAN KONWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 60 64 62.00 61.33

102 MAY25DP10100110 PARTHA GOGOI. M OBCMOBC SEBA 70 54 62.00 60.67

103 16543 RAJAT ADHIKARI M OBCMOBC CBSE 57 66.5 61.75 62.70

104 4826 JAYANTA NARAYAN KONWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 71 52 61.50 64.66

105 17186 BHARGAB BORUH M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 58 61.00 58.16

106 12735 HIMANSHU DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 58 61.00 49.00

107 10427 JUBIN GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 60 61 60.50 69.33

108 15642 NAYANDIP BARHOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 69 52 60.50 68.33

109 17655 T SAGAR SINGHA M OBCMOBC SEBA 62 59 60.50 56.00

110 MAY25DP10100204 RANJITA DEVI F OBCMOBC SEBA 66 54 60.00 61.50

111 6045 ANKUR GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 60 60 60.00 52.00

112 10805 GAYATRI DUTTA F OBCMOBC SEBA 52 67 59.50 64.00

113 MAY25DP10100094 DRISTRIRANI BORUAH F OBCMOBC SEBA 54 64 59.00 73.83



114 16748 BIDUR TANTI M OBCMOBC SEBA 61 57 59.00 69.00

115 MAY25DP10100140 BRISHAV BORA M OBCMOBC SEBA 58 60 59.00 68.50

116 MAY25DP10100132 SUBHASISH NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 58 60 59.00 53.83

117 MAY25DP10100034 GITANGANA PATOWARI F OBCMOBC SEBA 54 63 58.50 65.50

118 16085 ANUSKA HAZARIKA F OBCMOBC SEBA 49 68 58.50 64.16

119 4265 KALYAN GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 52 65 58.50 54.83

120 16849 ANKUR GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 60 57 58.50 49.83

121 10311 TUSHAR HANDIQUE M OBCMOBC AHSEC 59 57 58.00 66.50

122 18078 UDAYAAN GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 59 57 58.00 66.50

123 MAY25DP10100168 RAJDEEP NATH M OBCMOBC SEBA 51 65 58.00 61.33

124 8706 FABIANUS LINDA M OBCMOBC SEBA 59 57 58.00 56.83

125 9879 GHANAJYOTI GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 52 57.50 69.50

126 13251 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS M OBCMOBC SEBA 60 55 57.50 63.00

127 17961 MONJIT SAIKIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 51 57.50 59.66

128 14607 PRANJIT DUTTA M OBCMOBC SEBA 63 52 57.50 58.00

129 9151 KUSHAL MINJ M OBCMOBC

BOARD OF S

CHOOL EDU

CATION HAR

YANA, 

BHIWANI 67 47 57.00 63.50

130 17983 MONOJ KUMAR BORA M OBCMOBC SEBA 56 58 57.00 60.00

131 MAY25DP10100120 NILUTPAL SAIKIA M OBCMOBC SEBA 60 54 57.00 55.00

132 11872 CHITRANKANA NEOG F OBCMOBC SEBA 72 41 56.50 68.50

133 7605 CHANDEEP PATRA M OBCMOBC SEBA 64 49 56.50 64.33

134 13613 N RISHI KUMAR SINGHA M OBCMOBC SEBA 50 63 56.50 63.66

135 11805 BIKASH NEWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 40 73 56.50 57.83

136 13440 HEMONTA SAHU M OBCMOBC SEBA 50 63 56.50 54.50

137 9920 ABHINOB KONWAR M OBCMOBC SEBA 61 51 56.00 56.83

138 5075 JYOTISHMAN ROY M OBCMOBC CBSE 57 53 55.00 73.00

139 10673 PUNYALATA MORAN F OBCMOBC SEBA 67 43 55.00 67.16

140 8242 DIMPALJYOTI GOGOI M OBCMOBC SEBA 36 74 55.00 57.00

Sl No Application Number Full Name Gender Category 10th Board Science (100)
Mathematics 

(100)
Average

Overall 

Percentage

1 12535 NEBIDITHA PORBO F STHILLS SEBA 66 75 70.50 70.16

2 11014 NISHANT KONWAR MOSRONG M STHILLS SEBA 51 87 69.00 61.00

3 17335 RUPON TIMUNG M STHILLS SEBA 66 70 68.00 66.83

4 4963 LISON SINGNAR M STHILLS SEBA 73 62 67.50 69.00

Category: ST(H)



5 16643 ICHIBE PANME M STHILLS SEBA 52 78 65.00 61.00

6 17182 CLEARINA TERANGPI F STHILLS SEBA 64 60 62.00 67.00

7 9858 JIRSONG KRO M STHILLS SEBA 72 49 60.50 65.67

8 3778 BASHANLANGMI SUTNGA M STHILLS SEBA 62 58 60.00 58.50

9 15368 KITEILIALE ZANME F STHILLS SEBA 48 71 59.50 60.00

10 14056 CHONGMONKIM DOUNGEL F STHILLS SEBA 66 51 58.50 55.00

11 17814 HEMPREK RONGHANG M STHILLS SEBA 68 40 54.00 64.00

12 17284 POUGAIRONGMEI M STHILLS CBSE 50 58 54.00 53.00

13 MAY25DP10100079 BABU TOKBI M STHILLS SEBA 54 54 54.00 51.67

14 6019 PRITIJIT ARDAO M STHILLS SEBA 57 50 53.50 50.03

15 9271 MOMI TIMUNGPI F STHILLS SEBA 57 46 51.50 57.83

16 6892 ALISHA TERANGPI F STHILLS SEBA 63 39 51.00 48.00

17 6722 MIHIR LANGTHASA M STHILLS AHSEC 53 48 50.50 60.00

18 14837 NGULTHOILIAN HRANGKHOL M STHILLS SEBA 48 52 50.00 51.00

19 18011 PRITI TISSOPI F STHILLS SEBA 59 40 49.50 60.00

20 8315 UTPAL BORO M STHILLS SEBA 40 59 49.50 44.17

21 16348 SARKIM RONGPI M STHILLS AHSEC 55 36 45.50 54.00

22 13132 PHUNI DAULAGUPHU M STHILLS SEBA 36 51 43.50 47.10

23 17224 KRISHNA RONGPHAR M STHILLS SEBA 42 44 43.00 40.83

24 7420 AIMONI RONGPIPI F STHILLS SEBA 42 42 42.00 54.00

25 15747 HAIDONG SENAR M STHILLS SEBA 40 43 41.50 42.00

26 16232 SAR BINONG TARO M STHILLS SEBA 43 40 41.50 41.00

27 17434 SUBHAM SHYAM M STHILLS SEBA 38 44 41.00 39.83

28 2452 SARKANGTHIR TERON M STHILLS SEBA 37 37 37.00 45.83

29 8413 IDAKAMBE MPANME M STHILLS SEBA 43 29 36.00 37.33

30 9806 NELSON BEY M STHILLS AHSEC 32 37 34.50 39.00

Sl No Application Number Full Name Gender Category 10th Board Science (100)
Mathematics 

(100)
Average

Overall 

Percentage

1 MAY25DP10100170 NANDITA DEORI F STPLAINS SEBA 80 81 80.50 80.33

2 MAY25DP10100040 SUJATA THAKURIA F STPLAINS SEBA 90 65 77.50 79.50

3 MAY25DP10100002 MANASH PATAR M STPLAINS CBSE 80 70 75.00 80.00

4 MAY25DP10100161 SACHIN SWARGIARY M STPLAINS SEBA 77 71 74.00 66.83

5 MAY25DP10100087 HIMASRI BORO F STPLAINS SEBA 80 65 72.50 75.00

6 MAY25DP10100126 DEIJI POLENG F STPLAINS SEBA 67 78 72.50 68.83

7 MAY25DP10100192 MANTHAN HAJONG M STPLAINS SEBA 70 73 71.50 67.83

8 MAY25DP10100153 MINTU KUTUM M STPLAINS SEBA 40 71 55.50 58.00

9 MAY25DP10100124 HEMANTA GAM M STPLAINS SEBA 53 58 55.50 55.17

Category: ST(P)



10 MAY25DP10100028 PURNIMA BASUMATARY F STPLAINS SEBA 65 40 52.50 65.17

11 MAY25DP10100201 MRIDU LALUNG M STPLAINS SEBA 52 53 52.50 52.67

12 8015 KRISHNA JYOTI KHAKHLARY M STPLAINS SEBA 60 38 49.00 61.50

13 MAY25DP10100058 CHIBALREE RABHA M STPLAINS SEBA 48 47 47.50 51.33

14 MAY25DP10100233 DALIMI SAIKIA F STPLAINS SEBA 62 30 46.00 62.67

15 MAY25DP10100133 AMOR BARMAN M STPLAINS SEBA 44 41 42.50 38.33

16 MAY25DP10100214 BHAIRAB BASUMATARY M STPLAINS SEBA 40 44 42.00 48.33

17 MAY25DP10100089 ROHIT BARMAN M STPLAINS SEBA 36 37 36.50 42.83

18 MAY25DP10100086 PARISHMITA DEURI F STPLAINS SEBA 36 36 36.00 48.00

Sl No Application Number Full Name Gender Category 10th Board Science (100)
Mathematics 

(100)
Average

Overall 

Percentage

1 17877 TRISHNA KALITA F EWS SEBA 91 97 94.00 88.00

2 MAY25DP10100184 NASIR ALI M EWS SEBA 96 89 92.50 79.83

3 MAY25DP10100235 JUBAIR AHMED M EWS SEBA 80 100 90.00 83.83

4 17293 SK MOMINUR ALOM M EWS SEBA 83 96 89.50 82.33

5 MAY25DP10100023 MANASH NEOG. M EWS SEBA 80 86 83.00 85.00

6 11789 NIHARIKA DEKA F EWS SEBA 82 84 83.00 84.30

7 MAY25DP10100131 UNNABH HAZARIKA M EWS SEBA 85 78 81.50 75.00

8 17719 SABNAM SAHEBA F EWS SEBA 85 77 81.00 87.60

9 4120 SHEIKH RAKIBUL ISLAM M EWS SEBA 85 77 81.00 75.50

10 18091 NIRAJ ALAM M EWS SEBA 81 78 79.50 72.67

11 17559 DEBASISH SAIKIA M EWS SEBA 76 78 77.00 80.00

12 5154 SORIFA AKTAR F EWS SEBA 71 80 75.50 64.00

13 10191 DIMPAL BHARALI M EWS SEBA 73 77 75.00 69.16

14 MAY25DP10100109 MANASH KALITA M EWS SEBA 73 74 73.50 69.33

15 12554 IHAD AHMED GAJI M EWS SEBA 70 76 73.00 66.50

16 4549 KISHOLAY CHAKRABORTY M EWS SEBA 71 70 70.50 70.17

17 14942 SILIMA KHATUN F EWS SEBA 73 61 67.00 70.66

18 9357 ROKTIM DEB M EWS SEBA 66 67 66.50 65.16

19 11232 ARNAB SARMA M EWS CBSE 68 62 65.00 71.80

20 MAY25DP10100102 ARIFUR RAHMAN M EWS SEBA 62 67 64.50 66.67

21 9743 ASIF AHMED CHOUDHURY M EWS SEBA 50 70 60.00 62.16

22 13883 BABY SAIKIA F EWS SEBA 64 53 58.50 62.83

23 6419 MOHAMMED MERAJ M EWS SEBA 47 67 57.00 60.33

24 4181 ABHI NEOG M EWS SEBA 62 50 56.00 62.50

Category: EWS

For EWS candidates the EWS certificate is Mandatory 



25 11698 SUDARSHAN BEZ M EWS SEBA 53 56 54.50 59.00

26 9926 DIDARUL ALOM BORBHUIYA M EWS SEBA 62 44 53.00 58.33

27 16398 PARESH KALITA M EWS SEBA 62 44 53.00 58.00

28 13948 JESMINA KHATUN F EWS SEBA 62 44 53.00 55.60

29 10848 OLIULLAH AHMED M EWS SEBA 53 42 47.50 44.16

30 17844 MEHZABEEN CHOUDHURY F EWS SEBA 50 44 47.00 57.67

31 7095 NILOTPAL KUMAR BARUAH M EWS SEBA 46 47 46.50 45.16

32 8688 HAFIZ AHMED CHOUDHURY M EWS SEBA 56 36 46.00 53.50

33 8611 TASHRIF AHMED M EWS SEBA 42 50 46.00 44.00

34 14769 TRISNAV LAHKAR M EWS SEBA 51 41 46.00 53.66

35 MAY25DP10100136 LINA KALITA F EWS SEBA 49 40 44.50 54.33

36 8403 FARHANA ANJUMA HASSAN F EWS SEBA 49 30 39.50 63.00

37 14433 MASTAKIM ALI M EWS SEBA 38 41 39.50 49.16

38 MAY25DP10100159 RAKESH SAHA M EWS SEBA 44 32 38.00 42.50

Sl No Application Number Full Name Gender Category 10th Board Science (100)
Mathematics 

(100)
Average

Overall 

Percentage

1 2151 HIMANGKUNATH M GEN SEBA 82 63 72.50 73.50

2 5982 UDDIPON BORA M GEN AHSEC 64 63 63.50 54.30

3 11886 RAFIZ HASAN M GEN SEBA 65 52 58.50 67.83

4 5755 AZIZ HUSSAIN M OBCMOBC SEBA 48 60 54.00 61.60

5 8015 KRISHNA JYOTI KHAKHLARY M STPLAINS SEBA 60 38 49.00 61.50

6 3801 ANUSHRI TAMULI F OBCMOBC CBSE 39 48 43.50 62.50

7 9672 DHRITIMAN PATANGIA M GEN CBSE 38 43 40.50 51.20

8 MAY25DP10100154 JUGAL SARMAH M GEN SEBA 58 58 58.00 67.33

Category: PwD

The following documents are required during counselling:

           A.    All marksheets and certificates (Original and one photocopy with self-attested).

           B.     Gap certificate (if there is any).

           C.     Permanent Residence Certificate (if not available, to be submitted within two months from admission)

           D.     EWS certificate (up-to-date) if applicable.

           E.      Caste Certificate (if applicable).
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